High Master
# WalD
1 692
2 4254
3 1406
4 2695
5 2623
6 1280
7 525
8 2838
9 1977
10 4900
11 349
12 2560
13 3672
14 3359
15 1452
16 2179
17 4169
18 2925
19 4741
20 3326
21 3147
22 3762
23 2926
24 4217

Master
# WalD
1 3450
2 4696
3 1108
4 2349
5 6008
6 2816
7 4255

NAME
VANICEK, Ralf

AHLBECK, Johan
SVENSSON, Thomas
HAUBER, Roman
GRANBERG, Andreas
RUNDQVIST, Torben
FEJER, Emil

BECK, Thomas
WIZOFSKY, Johann
BRUS, Peter
SCHULLER, Giinther
JOHANSSON, Hakan
LUNDBACK, Anders
TROJAN, Rudolf
PETERS, Helge
PAUL, Bernhard
SELB, Walter
HEGSTAD, Christian
BANFIELD, Christopher
OSTLUND, Johan
BRUS, Dean
O’KONOR, lJens
HEGSTAD, Haakon
MILES, Roland

NAME
ANDERSSON, Soren

SCHMIDT, Marc
ANDERSSON, Tord
STROMQVIST, Robert
BAAT, Stefan
FORSLUND, Tony
JOHANNESSON, Conny

CLUB
SLG TnT Berlin

Torna Hallestads PSK
Linkopings SKF

Feuerschiitzen Regensburg

Pitea PK

Vargarda PSK

CA PPC 1500

Atlas Copco PK

Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel
Orange

Passauer Land
Halmstads SSK

Riksten SKF

SKP Akademia Praha
SIG-SAUER Eckernférde
SG Hopfgarten

USG Bludenz-Biirs

Team Hamann Waffentech

Van Diemen
Sandvikens PSK
Orange

Atlas Copco PK

Team Hamann Waffentech

DrydenR & P

CLUB
Bromma PK

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.

Torups PK

Amals PK

Amals PK

Volvo Pk

Torna Hallestads PSK

COUNTRY
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Czech Republik
Sweden
Germany
Australia
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Czech Republik
Germany
Austria
Austria
Norway
Australia
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Norway
Canada

COUNTRY
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Ranking
High Master

High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master

Ranking
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Match results
1-2 34
180 300
180 299
180 299
180 299
180 299
180 298
180 298
180 297
180 297
180 297
180 297
180 297
180 296
180 296
179 297
180 295
180 295
179 294
180 293
180 292
180 291
180 290
180 270
180 248

Match results
1-2 34
180 299
180 298
180 297
180 297
179 297
180 296
180 295

No: X
34
43
39
39
32
38
29
34
33
32
32
30
28
28
27
29
26
28
24
24
29
41
17
15

No: X
35
27
32
27
34
28
30

Total
480

479
479
479
479
478
478
477
477
477
477
477
476
476
476
475
475
473
473
472
471
470
450
428

Total
479
478
477
477
476
476
475



Master
#  WalD
8 3868
9 3487
10 4555
11 2635
12 4382
13 5899
14 5050
15 5539
16 5286
17 2927
18 5704
19 4706
20 5609
21 4576
22 2549
23 6313
24 3138
25 5052
26 3547
27 4994
28 4191
29 4286
30 4324
31 5464
32 4764
33 4767
34 4931
35 1731
36 4085
37 5391
38 2184
39 4697

NAME
SIOGREN, Niklas

STODEREGGER, Andreas
ARVIDSSON, Fredrik
BENGTSSON, Peter
LICHTMESS, Jorg
SKOGLUND, Bengt-Eric
HELLSTROM, Krister
ENGDAHL, Magnus
TORGHELE, Walter
AUTHEN, Sjur
ZERLAUTH, Guntram
KEMM, Frank
LUNDBERG, Leif
TUOMINEN, Tuija
MARTINSSON, Andreas
PLANK, Andrew
O'BRIEN, Martin
JOHANSSON, Anders
JONES, Marnie
SANDGREN, Orjan
GUSTAFSSON, Rune
GUSTAVSSON, Leif
BENGTSSON, Andreas
OLSSON, Daniel
PRELOG, Yvonne
PRELOG, Albin
KANGAS, Tor
ANDERSSON, Lars
LANKJAER, Reidar
GRANERUD, Thomas K.
ZABLOUDIL, Milan
EHLERS, Manfred

CLUB
Bromma PK

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Falu SPSK

Malmo Skyttegille
Stade-Hagen
Karlstads PSK
Lunds PK

Skurups PSF

USG Bludenz-Biirs
Oscarsborg PK
USG Bludenz-Birs
SLG TnT Berlin
Pitea PK

Bromma PK

Falu SPSK

TP&RC

Gulgong
Halmstads SSK
Gulgong

Bromma PK
Malmo PK
Malmo PK
Halmstads SSK
Umea PK
Vargarda PSK
Vargarda PSK
Ljusdals PK
Molndals SF
Asane PK
Oppegard SL
BS-Target

Coast Team Quickborn

COUNTRY
Sweden

Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Norway
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Australia
Australia
Sweden
Australia
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Czech Republik
Germany

Ranking
Master

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Unclassified
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Match results

1-2 34

180
180
179
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
179
180
177
179
180
179
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
178
180
179
179
177

295
295
295
293
293
293
292
292
291
291
291
291
290
291
290
293
290
289
290
289
288
288
288
288
288
288
286
284
282
283
281
282

No: X
26
21
24
28
27
27
29
26
25
25
23
21
27
19
18
17
24
22
21
16
23
23
22
18
22
18
19
25
14
13
17
15

Total
475

475
474
473
473
473
472
472
471
471
471
471
470
470
470
470
469
469
469
469
468
468
468
468
467
467
465
462
462
462
460
459



Master
# WalD
40 1100
41 1405
42 6709
43 3493
44 1837
45 2851
Expert
#  WalD
1 6040
2 2824
3 4846
4 4983
5 6122
6 5043
7 5528
8 4869
9 2592
10 2995
11 5537
12 5947
13 5676
14 5059
15 4363
16 4569
17 3196
18 2597
19 6337
20 4662
21 5558
22 4510
23 5849
24 5313
25 3869

NAME
JONES, Neil

BORG, Bjorn
Kopakka, Tarmo
DANNBERG, Markus
ROBERTS, Jack
LOUKOVA, Jana

NAME
SIXTEN, Kristoffer

JENNERHOLM, Jesper
ROHDE, Uwe
JACOBSEN, Kaj
SMONJAK, Marc
HOCHEGGER, Georg
JAKOBSSON, Daniel
BJERKE, Linus
JOHANSSON, Leif
WANGELIN, Jan
STALRING, Rickard
REISINGER, Thomas
KOTZIAN, Stefan
STENMARK, Peter
SANDAU, Rene
LANGENBACH, Jirgen
HEIM, Markus
AXELL, Michael
HAGAN, Dean
TROTTER, Rodger
HOVANG, Dan
ANDERSSON, Jérgen
ALBIN, Bjérn
GRANERUD, Leif Einar
NEHL, Bjorn

CLUB

Team Merkle Tuning Back

Torups PK

S:t Eskils

Pitea PK

Sioux Lookout H&R
SSK Usti nad Labem

CLUB
Halmstads SSK

P4 IF

SLG Leinfelden-Echterding

OKTS

Schitzenrunde Hubertus
SG Blumenegg
Halmstads SSK

Riksten SKF

Torna Hallestads PSK
Uppsala SSK

Osterlens PK

HSV Wien

SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V

Linkdpings SKF

Coast Team Quickborn
Amals PK

PSV/HSV Wien
Grodinge PSK

Precision Target Associatio
Precision Target Associatio

Torna Hallestads PSK
Lunds PK

Riksten SKF
Oppegard SL

Lévsta SKF

COUNTRY
Great Britain

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Canada
Czech Republik

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Germany
Norway
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Great Britain
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden

Match results

Ranking 1-2 34 No: X Total
Master 178 273 11 451
Unclassified 179 267 18 446
Unclassified 179 241 12 420
Master 180 237 29 417
Master 136 253 14 389
Master 129 222 15 351
Match results
Ranking 1-2 34 No: X Total
Expert 180 297 35 477
Expert 180 290 19 470
Expert 180 289 24 469
Expert 179 290 23 469
Expert 180 288 23 468
Expert 180 287 19 467
Expert 180 286 21 466
Expert 180 286 19 466
Expert 180 285 28 465
Expert 178 287 19 465
Expert 180 285 18 465
Expert 178 286 22 464
Expert 180 284 21 464
Expert 178 285 13 463
Expert 179 283 18 462
Expert 178 283 14 461
Expert 176 285 13 461
Expert 180 280 21 460
Expert 180 280 15 460
Expert 180 278 27 458
Expert 180 278 12 458
Expert 179 277 18 456
Expert 178 278 16 456
Expert 180 274 16 454
Expert 178 276 10 454



Expert
# WalD
26 2681
27 4575
28 6390
29 3875
30 4507
31 5530
32 6196
33 6388
34 5709
35 4642
36 4326
37 6380
Sharpshooter
# WalD
1 6604
2 5837
3 5822
4 2312
5 6599
6 4585
7 6204
8 6503
9 5382
10 6096
11 5847
12 6492
13 6036
14 6065
15 5485
16 6385
17 5122
18 3795
19 4858

NAME
DAHLBOM, Kalle

JINDRISEK, Vlastimil
RODFALK, Albert
DAHLBERG, Anders
NYBOM, Christer
DAVIDSSON, Anders
DAMBERGER, Karin
WALLGREN, Jonas
GRANUM, Erik
CONNOR, James
ISAKSSON, Mattias
HORNQVIST, Mikael

NAME
OSTLUND, Karl

RIESEL, Henrik
HAMILL, Turlough
MEIJER, Ronny
ZUHER, Enwia
HOLMSTROM, Fredrik
AKESSON, Thomas
GORTZ, Jorgen
AUSTIN, Mark
GREEN, Douglas
CELAN, Toni
SCHALLERT, Bianca
HORL, Manfred
LECHNER, Michael
TORNGREN, Gert
STADHAMMAR, Jenns
BRATEN, Espen

PAIN, Andrew
MCMICHAEL, Colin

CLUB
Karlstads PSK

Bromma PK

Torna Hallestads Psk
Karlstads PSK
Bromma PK

PK Elbogen

HSV Stadl-Paura
Lunds Pk

Oppegard SL

Precision Target Associatio

Halmstads SSK
Linkdpings SKF

CLUB
Torna Hallestads Psk

SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V

NITSA

Volvo PK

Katarina Psf

Torna Hallestads PSK
Lunds Pk

Lévsta SKF

Precision Target Associatio

SLG Bisley

Halmstads SSK

SG Blumenegg

SGi Hopfgarten

HSV Wien

Riksten SKF

Osterlens PK

Lillestrédm og Omegn PK
Bisley

Team Merkle Tuning Back

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Norway
Great Britain
Sweden
Sweden

COUNTRY
Sweden

Germany
Northern Irela
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Great Britain
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Austria
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Great Britain
Great Britain

Match results

Ranking 1-2 34 No: X Total
Expert 180 272 19 452
Expert 179 271 18 450
Expert 177 273 8 450
Expert 178 270 16 448
Expert 180 267 22 447
Expert 176 271 11 447
Expert 173 271 10 444
Expert 179 263 14 442
Expert 175 257 11 432
Expert 178 242 11 420
Expert 180 68 14 248
Expert 100 O 9 100
Match results
Ranking 1-2 34 No: X Total
Sharpshooter 178 292 16 470
Sharpshooter 180 286 22 466
Sharpshooter 179 287 15 466
Sharpshooter 180 285 21 465
Sharpshooter 177 285 19 462
Sharpshooter 180 278 19 458
Sharpshooter 179 277 17 456
Sharpshooter 177 278 13 455
Sharpshooter 180 274 21 454
Sharpshooter 177 272 15 449
Sharpshooter 174 270 10 444
Sharpshooter 176 263 3 439
Sharpshooter 155 279 10 434
Sharpshooter 177 252 5 429
Sharpshooter 178 243 13 421
Sharpshooter 176 241 10 417
Sharpshooter 177 231 8 408
Sharpshooter 175 232 10 407
Sharpshooter 151 232 5 383



Sharpshooter

# WalD
20 4456
Marksman
# WalD
1 5685
2 4814
3 639%
4 6391
5 6205
6 5298
7 6608
8 5517
9 6320
10 6625
11 6095
12 6025
13 5699
14 6152
15 6278
16 6392
17 6250
18 5484
19 4961
20 3789

NAME
LAMB, Stephen

NAME
AHLFELD, Marko

INGVARSSON, Michael
SNACKMARK, Anders
DEHLIN, Gustav
TUMPACH, Mikael
LUNDGREN, Ove
JOHANSSON, Martin
INGVARSSON, Pontus
PEPPITT, Matthew
BRINK, Linda
PODEVIN, Alan Charles
HELDH, Ola

KRICKL, Sonja
RIEDHART, Hermann
BECKER, Marita
KARLSSON, Mikael
SMONJAK, Bianca
KARLSTROM, Fredrik
MACK, Angelika
HARRIS, Dave

CLUB
Bisley

CLUB
SLG Team Méringen e.V.

NAPK

Osterlens PK
Hammenhog PK
Malmo Skyttegille
Atlas Copco PK
Malmo Skyttegille
NAPK

SLG Bisley
Linkopings SKF
SLG Bisley
Osterlens PK

HSV Wien

SLG Hopfgarten

SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V

Osterlens PK
PSV Klagenfurt
Riksten SKF

SLG Leinfelden-Echterding

Bisley

COUNTRY
Great Britain

COUNTRY
Germany

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Great Britain
Sweden
Austria
Austria
Germany
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Great Britain

Match results

Ranking 1-2 34 No: X Total
Sharpshooter 10 O 1 10
Match results
Ranking 1-2 34 No: X Total
Marksman 180 294 17 474
Marksman 179 276 13 455
Marksman 178 274 11 452
Marksman 178 271 20 449
Marksman 178 268 16 446
Marksman 179 264 16 443
Marksman 175 267 11 442
Marksman 179 261 13 440
Marksman 173 265 13 438
Marksman 178 258 12 436
Marksman 174 260 8 434
Marksman 179 250 13 429
Marksman 172 250 6 422
Marksman 180 239 12 419
Marksman 176 234 8 410
Marksman 178 210 12 388
Marksman 160 216 5 376
Marksman 175 197 8 372
Marksman 152 204 3 356
Marksman 179 165 13 344



